The Premier Manufacturer
of Wire and Cable Products
PRODUCT
CATALOG
2
I have been fortunate to have assembled some of the greatest
talent in the Wire and Cable business today. This team is a
combination of Industry veterans from the Electrical, Security, and

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PKG JACKET COLOR
Keystone Jack
Cat 3 Unshielded 110 Type Keystone Jack 3110* 50 I  W
Cat 5e Unshielded 110 Type Keystone Jack 5110* 50 I B O V G OR R W Y ALM
Cat 6 Unshielded 110 Type Keystone Jack 6110* 50 I B O V G OR R W Y ALM
Cat 6A Unshielded 110 Type Keystone Jack 6A110* 50 I B O V G OR R W Y ALM
Patch Panel
Cat 5e Mini 12 Port Patch Panel 5PP12MINI 1 BLK
Cat 5e 12 Port Patch Panel Rack Mount 5PP12RM 1 BLK
Cat 5e 24 Port Patch Panel 5PP24 1 BLK
Cat 5e 48 Port Patch Panel 5PP48 1 BLK
Cat 5e 96 Port Patch Panel 5PP96 1 BLK
Cat 6 Mini 12 Port Patch Panel Rack Mount 6PP12MINI 1 BLK
Cat 6 24 Port Patch Panel 6PP24 1 BLK
Cat 6 48 Port Patch Panel 6PP48 1 BLK
Cat 6 96 Port Patch Panel 6PP96 1 BLK
Wall Plate
1 Port Keystone Wall Plate WP1** 25 ALM, IV, WHT
2 Port Keystone Wall Plate WP2** 25 ALM, IV, WHT
3 Port Keystone Wall Plate WP3** 15 ALM, IV, WHT
4 Port Keystone Wall Plate WP4** 15 ALM, IV, WHT
6 Port Keystone Wall Plate WP6** 10 ALM, IV, WHT
Patch Cable
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 1Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX01 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 2Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX02 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 3Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX03 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 4Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX04 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 5Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX05 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 6Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX06 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 7Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX07 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 9Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX09 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 10Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX10 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 12Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX12 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 15Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX15 1 BLU BLK GRY WHT
NOTE: ‘*’ denotes color
7
D
A
T
A
 C
O
N
N
E
C
T
IV
IT
Y
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
DESCRIPTION PART NO. PKG JACKET COLOR
Patch Cable
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 20Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX20 1 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 25Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX25 1 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 50Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX50 1 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 75Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX75 1 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 5e UTP 568B Molded 100Ft Patch Cable PAT5XXX100 1 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 6 UTP 568B Molded 1Ft Patch Cable PAT6XXX01 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 6 UTP 568B Molded 2Ft Patch Cable PAT6XXX02 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 6 UTP 568B Molded 3Ft Patch Cable PAT6XXX03 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT
Cat 6 UTP 568B Molded 4Ft Patch Cable PAT6XXX04 10 BLU BLK GRY WHT